
Points – Cape Breton Exhibition  

Sydney, NS  - AUG. 16TH – 18TH, 2018 

CB Exhibition - 2018 
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1 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 14.766   14.766 51 

2 534 Marylou Rankin Denton Brandy's Chocolena 14.882   14.882 50 

3 796 Katie MacIsaac Identity First 14.919   14.919 49 

4 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 15.147   15.147 48 

5 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow 15.150   15.150 47 

6 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 15.195   15.195 46 

7 895 Jaylyn Baker Superstar 15.400   15.400 45 

8 766 Karen Hatcher Six Dash Run 15.461   15.461 44 

9 530 Ed Grant Peytons Pretty Cool 15.483   15.483 43 

10 568 Cathy Rankin Heza Doc Twists 15.539   15.539 42 

11 777 Julia Parker Doc's Spirit Prairie 15.684   15.684 41 

12 805 Brenna Carrigan Crime of Fire 15.744   15.744 40 

13 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Bediuno 15.806   15.806 39 

14 562 Karen Hatcher Going Postal 15.819   15.819 38 

15 537 Alka Virick A Hint of Hollywood 15.842   15.842 37 

16 652 Molly / Emily O'Grady Teelano's Twister 15.866   15.866 36 

17 655 Courtney Parker Max's Cowboy 15.917   15.917 35 

18 695 Tessa Dicks Charge's Dusty Luck 15.959   15.959 34 

19 556 Stephaine Clark Perks A Flyin 15.969   15.969 33 

20 506 Elaine MacLean Moneys Cowboy Cash 15.979   15.979 32 

21 733 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impluse 15.993   15.993 31 

22 699 Laura Morrison Running for Perks 16.040   16.040 30 

23 823 Gracie Yorke Ima Flashy Queen 16.057   16.057 29 

24 518 Sylvester Weatherbie Boons Eniment Frost 16.058   16.058 28 

25 549 Chris MacLean Lena`s Little Hayday 16.161   16.161 27 

26 745 Josie Dean Grey Check Lady 16.368   16.368 26 

27 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 16.459   16.459 25 

28 926 Kathryn McaLeod A Shot Of Whiskey 16.719   16.719 24 



29 591 Chris MacLean White Sox N Flyin 16.824   16.824 23 

30 888 Holly McSavaney Kay's Last Kid 16.965   16.965 22 

31 936 Sarah McPhee Golden Gal 17.313   17.313 21 

32 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 17.369   17.369 20 

33 937 Sarah Ross Royale Madam 17.416   17.416 19 

34 651 Wendy MacLean A Boy Named Sue 17.502   17.502 18 

35 922 Stevi Jardine Sheza Smokin Girl 17.657   17.657 17 

36 907 Megan MacMullin Lovely Little Lady 17.691   17.691 16 

37 909 Rebecca Gillis Martha's Tivio Moon 17.832   17.832 15 

38 514 Heather Morrison Cody Otoe Bar 17.926   17.926 14 

39 665 Robert Eaton FF Chicks 18.409   18.409 13 

40 938 Jamie Dearing Chattanooga Lucy 19.791   19.791 12 

41 516 Laurie Don Reginato TCR Gold Runny 15.359 5 20.359 11 

42 538 Jean DuGas Pal's Lilguy 15.639 5 20.639 10 

43 674 Rebecca Donovan Super Star 16.327 5 21.327 9 

44 854 Lily Sutherland I'm A Sugar Crime 16.448 5 21.448 8 

45 554 Ashley Crane Diesel Powered Jet 17.103 5 22.103 7 

46 632 Breighanne Finlayson Dee Dun Smart 17.379 5 22.379 6 

47 838 Wanda Mitchelitis Zoom Away Now 22.830   22.830 5 

48 906 Julia White California Sass 17.999 5 22.999 4 

49 564 Bree Johnston Lylebeta Zack 19.014 5 24.014 3 

50 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold no time   #VALUE!   

51 753 Kayla Boudreau Lady Jane no time   #VALUE!   
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1 796 Katie MacIsaac Identity First 14.756   14.756 50 

2 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow 14.793   14.793 49 

3 534 Marylou Rankin Denton Brandy's Chocolena 14.953   14.953 48 

4 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 15.037   15.037 47 

5 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 15.120   15.120 46 

6 562 Karen Hatcher Going Postal 15.225   15.225 45 

7 530 Ed Grant Peytons Pretty Cool 15.278   15.278 44 



8 518 Sylvester Weatherbie Boons Eniment Frost 15.349   15.349 43 

9 568 Cathy Rankin Heza Doc Twists 15.436   15.436 42 

10 655 Courtney Parker Max's Cowboy 15.480   15.480 41 

11 556 Stephaine Clark Perks A Flyin 15.497   15.497 40 

12 766 Karen Hatcher Six Dash Run 15.536   15.536 39 

13 695 Tessa Dicks Charge's Dusty Luck 15.539   15.539 38 

14 632 Breighanne Finlayson Dee Dun Smart 15.549   15.549 37 

15 699 Laura Morrison Running for Perks 15.563   15.563 36 

16 777 Julia Parker Doc's Spirit Prairie 15.568   15.568 35 

17 506 Elaine MacLean Moneys Cowboy Cash 15.608   15.608 34 

18 674 Rebecca Donovan Super Star 15.726   15.726 33 

19 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Bediuno 15.789   15.789 32 

20 665 Robert Eaton FF Chicks 15.919   15.919 31 

21 805 Brenna Carrigan Crime of Fire 15.956   15.956 30 

22 895 Jaylyn Baker Superstar 15.985   15.985 29 

23 823 Gracie Yorke Ima Flashy Queen 16.017   16.017 28 

24 854 Lily Sutherland I'm A Sugar Crime 16.135   16.135 27 

25 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 16.158   16.158 26 

26 514 Heather Morrison Cody Otoe Bar 16.219   16.219 25 

27 733 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impluse 16.314   16.314 24 

28 888 Holly McSavaney Kay's Last Kid 16.360   16.360 23 

29 549 Chris MacLean Lena`s Little Hayday 16.393   16.393 22 

30 937 Sarah Ross Royale Madam 16.492   16.492 21 

31 591 Chris MacLean White Sox N Flyin 16.539   16.539 20 

32 926 Kathryn McaLeod A Shot Of Whiskey 16.593   16.593 19 

33 836 Sarah Justason Hobo 16.681   16.681 18 

34 554 Ashley Crane Diesel Powered Jet 16.847   16.847 17 

35 753 Kayla Boudreau Lady Jane 16.859   16.859 16 

36 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold 16.994   16.994 15 

37 907 Megan MacMullin Lovely Little Lady 17.074   17.074 14 

38 745 Josie Dean Grey Check Lady 17.307   17.307 13 

39 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 19.186   19.186 12 

40 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 14.912 5 19.912 11 

41 922 Stevi Jardine Sheza Smokin Girl 16.710 5 21.710 10 

42 651 Wendy MacLean A Boy Named Sue 16.857 5 21.857 9 

43 909 Rebecca Gillis Martha's Tivio Moon 17.365 5 22.365 8 

44 838 Wanda Mitchelitis Zoom Away Now 22.544   22.544 7 

45 906 Julia White California Sass 19.114 5 24.114 6 



46 538 Jean DuGas Pal's Lilguy 15.275 10 25.275 5 

47 564 Bree Johnston Lylebeta Zack 20.440 5 25.440 4 

48 652 Molly / Emily O'Grady Teelano's Twister 16.532 10 26.532 3 

49 938 Jamie Dearing Chattanooga Lucy 26.587   26.587 2 

50 537 Alka Virick A Hint of Hollywood no time   #VALUE!   

51 516 Laurie Don Reginato TCR Gold Runny scratch   #VALUE!   
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1 796 Katie MacIsaac Identity First 14.865   14.865 38 

2 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 14.905   14.905 37 

3 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 14.993   14.993 36 

4 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 15.109   15.109 35 

5 568 Cathy Rankin Heza Doc Twists 15.388   15.388 34 

6 895 Jaylyn Baker Superstar 15.390   15.390 33 

7 699 Laura Morrison Running for Perks 15.472   15.472 32 

8 655 Courtney Parker Max's Cowboy 15.476   15.476 31 

9 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow 15.494   15.494 30 

10 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Bediuno 15.533   15.533 29 

11 530 Ed Grant Peytons Pretty Cool 15.548   15.548 28 

12 823 Gracie Yorke Ima Flashy Queen 15.564   15.564 27 

13 556 Stephaine Clark Perks A Flyin 15.587   15.587 26 

14 805 Brenna Carrigan Crime of Fire 15.748   15.748 25 

15 518 Sylvester Weatherbie Boons Eniment Frost 15.808   15.808 24 

16 591 Chris MacLean White Sox N Flyin 16.087   16.087 23 

17 549 Chris MacLean Lena`s Little Hayday 16.254   16.254 22 

18 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 16.260   16.260 21 

19 753 Kayla Boudreau Lady Jane 16.396   16.396 20 

20 926 Kathryn McaLeod A Shot Of Whiskey 16.555   16.555 19 

21 733 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impluse 16.567   16.567 18 

22 745 Josie Dean Grey Check Lady 16.709   16.709 17 

23 651 Wendy MacLean A Boy Named Sue 17.182   17.182 16 

24 922 Stevi Jardine Sheza Smokin Girl 17.302   17.302 15 



25 906 Julia White California Sass 17.319   17.319 14 

26 907 Megan MacMullin Lovely Little Lady 17.827   17.827 13 

27 538 Jean DuGas Pal's Lilguy 15.279 5 20.279 12 

28 534 Marylou Rankin Denton Brandy's Chocolena 15.418 5 20.418 11 

29 695 Tessa Dicks Charge's Dusty Luck 15.670 5 20.670 10 

30 777 Julia Parker Doc's Spirit Prairie 15.755 5 20.755 9 

31 632 Breighanne Finlayson Dee Dun Smart 15.984 5 20.984 8 

32 665 Robert Eaton FF Chicks 16.087 5 21.087 7 

33 506 Elaine MacLean Moneys Cowboy Cash 16.108 5 21.108 6 

34 514 Heather Morrison Cody Otoe Bar 16.832 5 21.832 5 

35 854 Lily Sutherland I'm A Sugar Crime 17.427 5 22.427 4 

36 938 Jamie Dearing Chattanooga Lucy no time   #VALUE!   

37 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold no time   #VALUE!   

38 888 Holly McSavaney Kay's Last Kid no time   #VALUE!   

39 937 Sarah Ross Royale Madam scratch   #VALUE!   

40 537 Alka Virick A Hint of Hollywood scratch   #VALUE!   

41 838 Wanda Mitchelitis Zoom Away Now scratch   #VALUE!   

42 652 Molly / Emily O'Grady Teelano's Twister scratch   #VALUE!   

43 516 Laurie Don Reginato TCR Gold Runny scratch   #VALUE!   

44 766 Karen Hatcher Six Dash Run scratch   #VALUE!   

45 554 Ashley Crane Diesel Powered Jet scratch   #VALUE!   

46 909 Rebecca Gillis Martha's Tivio Moon scratch   #VALUE!   

47 564 Bree Johnston Lylebeta Zack scratch   #VALUE!   

48 562 Karen Hatcher Going Postal scratch   #VALUE!   

49 936 Sarah McPhee Golden Gal scratch   #VALUE!   

50 674 Rebecca Donovan Super Star scratch   #VALUE!   

51 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind scratch   #VALUE!   
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1 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 20.327   20.327 28 

2 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow 20.600   20.600 27 

3 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 21.139   21.139 26 



4 823 Gracie Yorke Ima Flashy Queen 21.565   21.565 25 

5 562 Karen Hatcher Going Postal 21.695   21.695 24 

6 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 22.524   22.524 23 

7 695 Tessa Dicks Charge's Dusty Luck 22.721   22.721 22 

8 556 Stephaine Clark Perks A Flyin 23.525   23.525 21 

9 651 Wendy MacLean A Boy Named Sue 24.308   24.308 20 

10 888 Holly McSavaney Kay's Last Kid 24.415   24.415 19 

11 855 Jenelle Collier Peppy Sans Surprise 24.654   24.654 18 

12 926 Kathryn McaLeod A Shot Of Whiskey 25.22   25.220 17 

13 652 Molly / Emily O'Grady Teelano's Twister 25.643   25.643 16 

14 907 Megan MacMullin Lovely Little Lady 26.16   26.160 15 

15 895 Jaylyn Baker Superstar 21.457 5 26.457 14 

16 766 Karen Hatcher Six Dash Run 22.393 5 27.393 13 

17 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 23.005 5 28.005 12 

18 530 Ed Grant Peytons Pretty Cool 23.007 5 28.007 11 

19 940 Emily Dunlap Shodow 24.103 5 29.103 10 

20 514 Heather Morrison Cody Otoe Bar 27.458 5 32.458 9 

21 538 Jean DuGas Pal's Lilguy 22.596 10 32.596 8 

22 506 Elaine MacLean Moneys Cowboy Cash 23.501 10 33.501 7 

23 906 Julia White California Sass 24.9785 10 34.979 6 

24 777 Julia Parker Doc's Spirit Prairie 26.634 10 36.634 5 

25 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold 27.737 10 37.737 4 

26 537 Alka Virick A Hint of Hollywood 51.218 10 61.218 3 

27 908 Josie Higgins Hi ho Silver no time   #VALUE!   

28 516 Laurie Don Reginato TCR Gold Runny no time   #VALUE!   

29 733 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impluse scratch   #VALUE!   

30 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind scratch   #VALUE!   

 

CB Exhibition - 2018 

Poles #2 

  

R
IN

G
 #

       

NAME HORSE NAME TIME 

P
E

N
A

L
T

Y
  

TOTAL 

P
O

IN
T

S
 

1 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 21.173   21.173 27 



2 562 Karen Hatcher Going Postal 21.616   21.616 26 

3 823 Gracie Yorke Ima Flashy Queen 22.113   22.113 25 

4 530 Ed Grant Peytons Pretty Cool 22.411   22.411 24 

5 695 Tessa Dicks Charge's Dusty Luck 22.540   22.540 23 

6 556 Stephaine Clark Perks A Flyin 23.689   23.689 22 

7 940 Emily Dunlap Shodow 23.994   23.994 21 

8 652 Molly / Emily O'Grady Teelano's Twister 24.004   24.004 20 

9 888 Holly McSavaney Kay's Last Kid 24.375   24.375 19 

10 506 Elaine MacLean Moneys Cowboy Cash 24.440   24.440 18 

11 651 Wendy MacLean A Boy Named Sue 25.213   25.213 17 

12 926 Kathryn McaLeod A Shot Of Whiskey 25.491   25.491 16 

13 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold 25.559   25.559 15 

14 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow 21.278 5 26.278 14 

15 855 Jenelle Collier Peppy Sans Surprise 26.544   26.544 13 

16 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 22.134 5 27.134 12 

17 895 Jaylyn Baker Superstar 22.141 5 27.141 11 

18 766 Karen Hatcher Six Dash Run 22.690 5 27.690 10 

19 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 22.984 5 27.984 9 

20 777 Julia Parker Doc's Spirit Prairie 23.192 5 28.192 8 

21 733 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impluse 23.517 5 28.517 7 

22 906 Julia White California Sass 25.955 5 30.955 6 

23 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 21.849 10 31.849 5 

24 538 Jean DuGas Pal's Lilguy 21.926 10 31.926 4 

25 907 Megan MacMullin Lovely Little Lady 40.216 10 50.216 3 

26 908 Josie Higgins Hi ho Silver no time   #VALUE!   

27 514 Heather Morrison Cody Otoe Bar no time   #VALUE!   

28 516 Laurie Don Reginato TCR Gold Runny scratch   #VALUE!   

29 537 Alka Virick A Hint of Hollywood scratch   #VALUE!   
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1 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 20.589   20.589 20 

2 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 22.031   22.031 19 



3 823 Gracie Yorke Ima Flashy Queen 22.704   22.704 18 

4 530 Ed Grant Peytons Pretty Cool 23.694   23.694 17 

5 556 Stephaine Clark Perks A Flyin 23.847   23.847 16 

6 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 24.074   24.074 15 

7 926 Kathryn McaLeod A Shot Of Whiskey 24.758   24.758 14 

8 651 Wendy MacLean A Boy Named Sue 25.488   25.488 13 

9 855 Jenelle Collier Peppy Sans Surprise 25.726   25.726 12 

10 907 Megan MacMullin Lovely Little Lady 26.228   26.228 11 

11 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 21.711 5 26.711 10 

12 538 Jean DuGas Pal's Lilguy 22.737 5 27.737 9 

13 777 Julia Parker Doc's Spirit Prairie 22.784 5 27.784 8 

14 514 Heather Morrison Cody Otoe Bar 27.816   27.816 7 

15 940 Emily Dunlap Shodow 23.108 5 28.108 6 

16 906 Julia White California Sass 26.124 5 31.124 5 

17 895 Jaylyn Baker Superstar 22.692 10 32.692 4 

18 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold 25.805 10 35.805 3 

19 733 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impluse 39.862 15 54.862 2 

20 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow no time   #VALUE!   

21 537 Alka Virick A Hint of Hollywood scratch   #VALUE!   

22 652 Molly / Emily O'Grady Teelano's Twister scratch   #VALUE!   

23 516 Laurie Don Reginato TCR Gold Runny scratch   #VALUE!   

24 695 Tessa Dicks Charge's Dusty Luck scratch   #VALUE!   

25 766 Karen Hatcher Six Dash Run scratch   #VALUE!   

26 562 Karen Hatcher Going Postal scratch   #VALUE!   

27 506 Elaine MacLean Moneys Cowboy Cash scratch   #VALUE!   

28 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind scratch   #VALUE!   

29 908 Josie Higgins Hi ho Silver scratch   #VALUE!   

30 888 Holly McSavaney Kay's Last Kid scratch   #VALUE!   

 

 


